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Vater, Matthias
Rolle, Robert
Strehle, Silvio
Gabler, Philipp
Ohms, Andreas
Augsten, Ralf
Behrens, Rene

Richter, Volker

Richter, Andreas
Eichel, David
Kreisel, Dana
Kihnel, Marcel

ABmann, Volker
Otto, Bernd
Schiche, Mario
Mrosek, Jorg
Kahl, Katharina

Zimmermann, Holger

Quitt, Ronny
Bohmer, Martin

Heinrich, Sebastian

Bussas, Jens
Stlibner, Felix

Fechner, Matthias
Schneider, Olaf

Spielerwertung Friithjahr 2013
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Punkte

27
21
20
20
19
17
17
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21
15
17
15
15
14
13
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Sitze

17
13
10
10
17
13
12
15
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